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Level ECS Grade
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grade
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Min. 

grade

Max. 

grade

A 17,00 20,00 16,56 20,00 F 0,00 7,96 0,00 7,58

B 14,51 16,92 13,63 16,50 Fx 8,00 9,94 8,00 9,97

A 16,26 20,00 17,00 19,00

B 14,31 16,25 14,25 16,50

C 12,59 14,29 12,08 14,18

D 11,00 12,59 10,57 12,04

E 10,00 11,00 10,00 10,53

Grades

A

B

C

D

E

Fx

F

ECTS Grade scales Year 2016/2017

the best 10% of students

the next 25%

the next 30%

the next 25%

the final 10%

Definition

Outstanding performance with only minor errors

Above the average standard but with some errors

Generally sound work with a certain number of errors

Fair work but with significant errors

Performance meets the minimum criteria

Some more work required before the credit can be awarded

Considerable further work is required

Mention

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Sufficient

Fail

Fail

Semester 2Semester 1FailedSemester 2Semester 1Passed

M2

Centre of Superior Studies of the Renaissance

C

10,77

10,00

12,62

12,62

10,75

10,25

M1

D

E

14,51 11,67

11,58

10,24

13,60

8,00

7,88

8,00

10,00

M1

M2
Fx

F 0,00

9,99

0,00

9,99

7,50


