ECTS Grade scales Year 2016/2017

Centre of Superior Studies of the Renaissance

Passed		Semester 1		Semester 2	
Level	ECTS Grade	Min. grade	Max. grade	Min. grade	Max. grade
M1	Α	17,00	20,00	16,56	20,00
	В	14,51	16,92	13,63	16,50
	С	12,62	14,51	11,67	13,60
	D	10,77	12,62	10,25	11,58
	E	10,00	10,75	10,00	10,24
M2	Α	16,26	20,00	17,00	19,00
	В	14,31	16,25	14,25	16,50
	С	12,59	14,29	12,08	14,18
	D	11,00	12,59	10,57	12,04
	E	10,00	11,00	10,00	10,53

Faile	Semester 1		Semester 2		
Level	ECS Grade				Max. grade
M1	F	0,00	7,96	0,00	7,58
IVI I	Fx	8,00	9,94	8,00	9,97
M2	F	0,00	7,88	0,00	7,50
1412	Fx	8,00	9,99	8,00	9,99

Grades		Mention	Definition
A	the best 10% of students	Excellent	Outstanding performance with only minor errors
В	the next 25%	Very Good	Above the average standard but with some errors
С	the next 30%	Good	Generally sound work with a certain number of errors
D	the next 25%	Satisfactory	Fair work but with significant errors
Е	the final 10%	Sufficient	Performance meets the minimum criteria
Fx		Fail	Some more work required before the credit can be awarded
F		Fail	Considerable further work is required